Made by
 M
ACHEREY-N
A
G
E
LGerman
Quality

 polyester fi lter with integrated glass fi bre prefi lter (GF/PET): recommended for
solutions with a high load of particulate matter or for highly viscous solutions
Ordering information · CHROMAFIL®
Type Pore size
[µm]
Membrane
diameter [mm]
Colour code Standard pack BIG-BOX
top bottom fi lters/pack REF fi lters/pack REF
Xtra PET-20/25 0.20 25 labelled 100 729221 400 729221.400
Xtra PET-45/25 0.45 25 labelled 100 729220 400 729220.400
Xtra PET-120/25 1.2 25 labelled 100 729229 400 729229.400
PET-20/15 MS* 0.20 15 yellow orange 100 729022 800 729022.800
PET-45/15 MS* 0.45 15 colourless orange 100 729023 800 729023.800
Combi Filters
GF/PET-20/25 1.0/0.20 25 blue orange 100 729032 400 729032.400
GF/PET-45/25 1.0/0.45 25 black orange 100 729033 400 729033.400
* MS = minispike on fi lter exit

fi ltration of biological samples with high particle loads. This fi lter features a
high binding capacity for proteins.
Ordering information · CHROMAFIL®
Type Pore size
[µm]
Membrane
diameter [mm]
Colour code Standard pack BIG-BOX
top bottom fi lters/pack REF fi lters/pack REF
Xtra PVDF-20/25 0.20 25 labelled 100 729218 400 729218.400
Xtra PVDF-45/25 0.45 25 labelled 100 729219 400 729219.400
PVDF-20/15 MS* 0.20 15 yellow white 100 729043 800 729043.800
PVDF-45/15 MS* 0.45 15 colourless white 100 729044 800 729044.800
Combi Filters
GF/P-45/25 1.0/0.45 25 black white 100 729039 400 729039.400
* MS = minispike on fi lter exit
CHROMAFIL® - Disposable fi lters from MACHEREY-NAGEL